Deutsch Al

Kurs-Nr.

Dozentin/Dozent

Daten und Kosten

Veranstaltungsort

Ansprechpartnerin/
Ansprechpartner

Alle Termine

Datum

06.09.2025
13.09.2025
20.09.2025
27.09.2025
04.10.2025
11.10.2025
18.10.2025
25.10.2025
01.11.2025
08.11.2025
15.11.2025
22.11.2025
29.11.2025
06.12.2025
13.12.2025

71-201 (Semester: 2/25)

Cynthia Novak

Samstag, 06.09.2025, 14:15 - 15:45 Uhr

111,00 Euro

Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Bischof-Demann-Str., 49733 Haren (Ems)

Nicht rollstuhlgerecht

Ingrid Auth

Uhrzeit

14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr
14:15 - 15:45 Uhr

Ort

Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6

Martinus-Oberschule Haren, Gebaude F, E 6
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